

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6831/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 24/03/2005 in WP No. 23319/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GURMEET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHIRENDRA KUMAR

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. No. 2 In SLP(C) No. 13820/2004

Date: 22/08/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Datta, Sr. adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanveer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanveer Akther, Adv.

Mr. Charan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29.8.2005.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master